AllEttan Sodra

Referee (s)
Robin Werner

Goalkeepers
1 CHRISTOFFERSSON Robin

31 BAGENVIK Gustav

1st Line

RD| 67 CARLSSON Oskar
LD 17 STROM Pelle

RW 9 ELGESTAL Philip
CE 20 KOKKOLA Tatu
LW| 88 JIDENIUS Lucas

2nd Line

RD' 15 ENOCK Hugo

LD | 8 LINDBERG Christian
RW 12 OLLILA Hugo

CE | 22 KOSKINEN Niki
LW 19 CARLSSON Anton

3rd Line

RD| 33 FREDRIKSSON Anton
LD | 16 AHO Simon

RW 61 WINDER Todd

CE | 10 KARLSSON Jakob

LW 24 JANSSON Gustav

4th Line

RD

LD | 7 LINDBLAD Adam

RW 32 SODERLUND Olle

CE| 70 GUSTAVSSON Pierre
LW| 18 VANNSTROM Ludvig

Extra players

Head Coach
Staffan Lundh

Missing players

LD ' 5 KRAMER Méns

LD |11 ALHO Aku

LD 21 HOLMSTRAND Helge
LW 23 VIDMAR Sebastian

R |42 HOLMSTRAND Martin
LD ' 95 DAGERYD William

Missing Goalies
2 ELING Henry

L. OVR

Philip Hanning

GP GPI SO W
3 2 1 1

3 1 0 0
GP G A TP
3 0 0 0
3 0 1 1
3 1 0 1
3 0 2 2
3 0 0 0
GP G A TP
3 0 0 0
3 0 3 3
3 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
3 0 1 1
GP G A TP
3 2 1 3
3 0 2 2
3 1 0 1
GP G A TP
0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0
3 0 0 0
3 2 0 2
GP G A TP

Assistant Coach
Nico Surenkin
GP G A TP
3 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
3 0 0 0
GP GPI SO W
0 0 0 0

Filip Johansson

Lineup

GAA SVS%
2,00 93,22
3,04 90,62

+/-
-2
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SO OO

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
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00:00
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00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
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TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

GAA SVS%
N/A  N/A

Vimmerby HC - Nybro Vikings IF
Vimmerby Ishall

Linesman

Goalkeepers
37 JOHANSSON Robin

30 HESTMANN Robert

1st Line

RD 11 SCHAGERBERG Anto
LD 50 LINDSTROM Erik

RW 17 MACKLIN Lukas

CE | 15 PERSSON Adam

LW 21 VAYRYNEN Janne

2nd Line

RD 29 BOLIN Viktor

LD 49 VASTILA Markus

RW 22 LINDSTROM Axel
CE 91 STROMGREN Fredrik
LW 34 HANSSON Simon

3rd Line

RD 27 ALFTBERG William
LD ' 53 MANGS Jesper

RW 28 BORG Sebastian

CE 45 KETTUNEN Janne
LW 20 LIUKSIALA Juho

4th Line

RD

LD

RW 24 NILSSON Oliver

CE

LW 19 RUUSKANEN Markus

Extra players

Head Coach
Mikael Tisell

Missing players

CE | 9 SAVILAHTI Eero

CE | 14 WENGDAHL Robin
R |33 JOHANSSON Hannes
LD | 57 DAHLBERG Niklas

Missing Goalies
1 LARSSON Alex
72 ELTONIUS Pontus

2021-12-15 19:00

GP GPI SO W
3 1 1 1
0 0 0 0

GP G A TP

3 1 2 3

3 0 3 3

3 2 0 2

3 0 3 3

2 2 1 3

GP G A TP

3 1 3 4

3 0 0 0

3 1 4 5

3 0 1 1

3 2 0 2

GP G A TP

3 0 1 1

3 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

3 1 3 4

3 1 2 3

GP G A TP

3 0 0 0

3 0 0 0

GP G A TP
Assistant Coach
Nicklas Wikstrém

GP G A TP
3 1 1 2
3 1 1 2
3 1 1 2
0 0 0 0

GP GPI
0 0 0

3 2 1 2

GAA SVS%
0,00 100,00
N/A N/A
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3
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-
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TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00

00:00
TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

SO W GAA SVS%
0 NA NA
1,00 96,49



